Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:14.58
1:15.28
1:15.77
1:15.89
1:16.35
1:17.06
1:18.57
1:21.28
1:25.09
1:27.20
1:33.00
1:40.68
1:43.75

1:51.36

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:15.28
1:17.06
1:14.58
1:15.89
1:15.77
1:16.35
1:18.57
1:21.23

1:25.09
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

407
395
388
386
379
369
348
315
274
254
210
165
151
122

WA Pts

395
369
407
386
388
379
348
315
274

Round

Round

F

Date

06/11/16
17/09/17
24/11/15
23/01/16
25/10/15
21/01/17
26/09/15
06/09/15
21/02/15
16/03/14
23/11113
09/06/13
09/06/13
24/03/12

Date

17/09/17
21/01117
06/11/16
23/01/16
24/1115
25/10/15
26/09/15
06/09/15
21/02/15

Meet

North District Open Championships
Stonehaven Club Champs

Scottish Schools Heats

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
DCA Autumn Open Meet

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

Stirling Autumn Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015
Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future
Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Hunting Trophy Meet

Meet

Stonehaven Club Champs

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017

North District Open Championships

SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016
Scottish Schools Heats

DCA Autumn Open Meet

Stirling Autumn Meet

Cults Otters Challenge Trophy

Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015

Venue

Inverness
Stonehaven
Aberdeen
Inverness
Dundee
Garioch
Stirling
Aberdeen
Inverurie
Tryst
Deeside
Dundee
Dundee

Aberdeen

Venue

Stonehaven
Garioch
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Dundee
Stirling
Aberdeen

Inverurie

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Stonehaven
South Aberde
Stonehaven
South Aberde
South Aberde
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Club Swam Under

Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven

Stonehaven

South Aberde
South Aberde
South Aberde

Stonehaven

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:27.20
1:33.00
1:43.75
1:40.68

1:51.36

Copyright 2024

254
210
151
165
122

16/03/14
23/11/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
24/03/12

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014
Upper Deeside Challenge 2013

Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future
Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future

Hunting Trophy Meet

Tryst

Deeside
Dundee
Dundee

Aberdeen

Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven
Stonehaven

Stonehaven

Page 2/2
2
2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



