Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lee Rosie - (874765) - Stonehaven ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.58	407	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:15.28	395	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:15.77	388	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:15.89	386	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Stonehaven	2
1:16.35	379	F	25/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:17.06	369	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Stonehaven	2
1:18.57	348	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:21.23	315	F	06/09/15	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
1:25.09	274	F	21/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	Stonehaven	2
1:27.20	254	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Stonehaven	2
1:33.00	210		23/11/13	Upper Deeside Challenge 2013	Deeside	Stonehaven	2
1:40.68	165	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:43.75	151	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:51.36	122		24/03/12	Hunting Trophy Meet	Aberdeen	Stonehaven	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:15.28	395	F	17/09/17	Stonehaven Club Champs	Stonehaven	Stonehaven	2
1:17.06	369	F	21/01/17	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017	Garioch	Stonehaven	2
1:14.58	407	Н	06/11/16	North District Open Championships	Inverness	Stonehaven	1
1:15.89	386	F	23/01/16	SASA North District Age Group Meet 2016	Inverness	Stonehaven	2
1:15.77	388	F	24/11/15	Scottish Schools Heats	Aberdeen		2
1:16.35	379	F	25/10/15	DCA Autumn Open Meet	Dundee	South Aberde	2
1:18.57	348	F	26/09/15	Stirling Autumn Meet	Stirling	South Aberde	2
1:21.23	315	F	06/09/15	Cults Otters Challenge Trophy	Aberdeen	South Aberde	2
1:25.09 pyright 2024	274 4	F	21/02/15	Garioch Mix Up Meet 2015	Inverurie	Stonehaven Powered By SPORT	2 SYSTEM

1:27.20	254	F	16/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	Stonehaven	2
1:33.00	210		23/11/13	Upper Deeside Challenge 2013	Deeside	Stonehaven	2
1:43.75	151	F	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:40.68	165	Н	09/06/13	Dundee Aquatics Stars Of The Future	Dundee	Stonehaven	2
1:51.36	122		24/03/12	Hunting Trophy Meet	Aberdeen	Stonehaven	2

Page 2 / 2